Menno Haven
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 9 & under Total: 1
1 46 31:05 Madalyn Essis 13 9 9 & under  Chambersburg PA 10:00
Female 10-14 Total: 11
1 12 25:32 Alex Smith 96 14 10- 14 Ranson wv 8:13
2 18 26:56 Zoe Cross 138 14 10-14 Chambersburg PA 8:40
3 19 27:08 Cassandra Essis 14 12 10- 14 Chambersburg PA 8:44
4 23 27:57 Morgan Stahley 20 12 10- 14 Greencastle PA 8:60
5 58 33:03 Rachel Sollars 271 13 10- 14 Chambersburg PA 10:38
6 63 34:31 Katherine Shaeffer 81 12 10-14 11:07
7 83 37:36 Katie Buckwalter 10 11 10- 14 Greencastle PA 12:06
8 91 38:22 Allison Caudill 128 14 10-14 Shippensburg PA 12:21
9 135 58:03 Jasmine 175 13 10- 14 18:41
10 137 59:56 Richaela Cowan 136 13 10-14 19:17
11 138 1:00:01  Olivia Mason 265 12 10- 14 19:19
Female 15-19 Total: 6
1 20 27:19 Katie Evans 150 16 15-19 Chambersburg PA 8:48
2 70 35:23 Bethany Crouse 139 19 15-19 Chambersburg PA 11:23
3 92 38:49 Cortnie Bowermaster 8 17 15-19 12:30
4 112 48:16 Stephanie Mancini 194 19 15-19 Mont Alto PA 15:32
5 125 53:54 Tess Hafer 294 19 15-19 Chambersburg PA 17:21
6 140 1:00:09  Marianne Olmeda 214 18 15-19 19:22
Female 20 - 24 Total: 11
1 5 23:55 Nikola Grafnetterova 77 22 20 - 24 7:42
2 10 25:26 Cara Dinger 143 23 20 - 24 Chambersburg PA 8:11
3 27 28:34 Jennifer Shaffer 58 21 20 - 24 9:12
4 32 28:48 Taylor Jones 47 22 20 - 24 Shippensburg PA 9:16
5 38 29:34 Sarah Moxley 297 20 20-24 Shippensburg PA 9:31
6 52 31:52 Tiara Herbert 94 24 20-24 Winchester VA 10:15
7 78 36:12 Kelly Stiles 70 24 20 - 24 11:39
8 79 36:58 Melody Payne 55 23 20-24 11:54
9 94 39:19 Joy Mellott 38 24 20-24 12:39
10 117 49:46 Jennifer Ogden 210 22 20-24 Poolesville MD 16:01
11 128 54:12 Katie Hammond 162 20 20 - 24 Chambersburg PA 17:27
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Age Over
Group All

Female
1 4
2 21
3 28
4 35
5 36
6 49
7 53
8 67
9 74
10 75
11 76
12 81
13 105
14 120
15 123
16 129
17 132
18 133

Female
1 8
2 13
3 14
4 33
5 37
6 39
7 41
8 42
9 44
10 56
11 57
12 61
13 65
14 69
15 73
16 86
17 90

Mas Time

ter

25-29
23:31
27:34
28:38
29:21
29:22
31:15
31:53
35:03
35:53
36:03
36:07
37:22
45:46
51:04
52:15
55:22
56:45
57:53

30-34
24:58
25:58
25:58
28:51
29:32
29:44
29:47
29:53
30:25
32:16
32:24
33:14
34:39
35:23
35:51
37:49
38:15

Menno Haven

November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 18
Katie Thompson
Krista Solenberger
Sarah Warman
Jessica Michael
Ronna Sprow
Amber Householder
Janel Keller
Kari Panza
Laura Heinl
Erin Berry
Richele Cole
Melinda Payne
Corryn Fraker
Kelly Fortney
Dana Kichline
Missy Hammond
Rachel Crum

Lyndsey Leatherman

Total: 19
Amy Rounceville
Brianna Renshaw
Valerie Snare
Rachel Cross
Melissa Cashdollar
Jennifer Miller
Heather Dayley
Sharki Cook
Meleah Hopkins
Crystal Walker
Linda Ehrhart
Jule Martin
Kristina Beegle
Kristin Gift
Cynthia Olson
Amy Boyer
Becka Mumma

Race

Number Race Day

244
89
99

202

274
61
178

217
169
109

220
154
153
182
161
261
188

229
299
239
137
56
31
141
135
172
247
146
197
107
260
216
75
68

Age On

29
25
27
28
26
26
27
28
25
28
27
28
29
29
26
25
25
26

34
33
31
33
33
30
33
33
33
31
33
34
33
31
33
34
30

5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers

Age
Group

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

City

Chambersburg
St. Thomas

Chambersburg
Falling Waters
Chambersburg

Greencastle
Enola
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Fort Littleton
Fayetteville
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Jefferson
Falling Waters

Fayetteville
Scotland
Gettysburg
Chambersburg

Mercersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Upperstrasburg
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Saint Thomas
Chambersburg
Shippensburg

Timing By I ﬁml?er Hil!

State

PA
PA
PA
Wv
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
A%

PA
PA
PA
PA
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Pace /
Mile

7:34

8:52

9:13

9:27

9:27
10:04
10:16
11:17
11:33
11:36
11:37
12:02
14:44
16:26
16:49
17:49
18:16
18:38

8:02
8:21
8:21
9:17
9:30
9:34
9:35
9:37
9:47
10:23
10:26
10:42
11:09
11:23
11:32
12:10
12:19
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 30-34 Total: 19
18 93 38:50 Stacy Mellott 86 34 30-34 Chambersburg PA 12:30
19 145 1:06:53  Jennifer Sigler 296 33 30-34 Shippensburg PA 21:32
Female 35-39 Total: 20
1 7 24:50 Jennier Cave 33 38 35-39 7:60
2 11 25:29 Shelby Stevens 289 37 35-39 Chambersburg PA 8:12
3 16 26:54 Carolyn Smith 97 37 35-39 Ranson WV 8:39
4 22 27:54 Angie Roach 228 35 35-39 Shippensburg PA 8:59
5 30 28:39 Kimberly J Presser 225 37 35-39 Biglerville PA 9:13
6 31 28:41 Heidi Buffington 113 39 35-39 Chambersburg PA 9:14
7 34 28:53 Kristina Deutsch 142 37 35-39 Shippensburg PA 9:18
8 48 31:07 Arsha Cipollone 41 35 35-39 10:01
9 50 31:21 Jill Harrison 165 39 35-39 10:05
10 59 33:06 Tonya Mimisci 204 39 35-39 Chambersburg PA 10:39
11 62 33:15 Julie Zeger 252 35 35-39 Harrisonville PA 10:42
12 66 34:52 Ed Caudill 120 37 35-39 Lebanon PA 11:13
13 71 35:30 Lori Helman 59 39 35-39 11:26
14 80 37:08 Robin Cline 266 39 35-39 Fayetteville PA 11:57
15 84 37:37 Wendy Buckwalter 112 37 35-39 Greencastle PA 12:06
16 88 38:01 Sharleen Schmeltz 230 39 35-39 Martinsburg wv 12:14
17 89 38:02 Rhonda Mangin 195 37 35-39 Chambersburg PA 12:15
18 103 43:11 Jennifer Caudill 123 36 35-39 Orrstown PA 13:54
19 141 1:00:31  Kelly York 251 37 35-39 Hagerstown MD 19:29
20 146 1:08:39  Mary Beth Oles 211 39 35-39 Lancaster PA 22:06
Female 40 - 44 Total: 14
1 6 24:38 Rebecca Jussila 177 42 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:56
2 15 26:40 Rebecca Essis 149 42 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 8:35
3 17 26:55 Melissa Bannister 105 43 40 - 44 Willow Hill PA 8:40
4 45 30:48 Ruth A Mcsherry 50 43 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 9:55
5 47 31:06 Ellen True 253 41 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 10:01
6 54 31:54 Angela Baker 104 41 40 - 44 Waynesboro PA 10:16
7 55 32:13 Katie Ackerman 103 40 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 10:22
8 60 33:07 Kelly Hammond 160 41 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 10:40
9 77 36:10 Virginia Kling 185 40 40 - 44 Fannettsburg PA 11:38
10 87 37:55 Dina Blundell 32 40 40 - 44 12:12

Timing By | Timber Hill
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 40 - 44 Total: 14
11 96 40:57 Susan Stewart 241 40 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 13:11
12 98 41:29 Lori Pomeroy 256 41 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 13:21
13 143 1:01:01  Marie Stimson 49 40 40 - 44 19:38
14 149 1:10:00 Kathy Santoro 302 44 40 - 44 22:32
Female 45 - 49 Total: 12
1 29 28:38 Lori Frey 155 47 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:13
2 40 29:46 Lynn Lucas 193 47 45 - 49 Shippensburg PA 9:35
3 43 30:00 Amy Sollars 270 46 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:39
4 64 34:35 Suzanne Shaeffer 82 45 45 - 49 11:08
5 95 39:39 Candie Mckee 71 45 45 - 49 12:46
6 97 41:04 Suzy Wilkinson 52 45 45 -49 13:13
7 110 47:57 Mary Harrington 164 48 45 - 49 Kearneysville wv 15:26
8 119 50:51 Laurie Mason 264 49 45 -49 16:22
9 126 53:55 Diane Kline 184 47 45 -49 Roxbury PA 17:21
10 127 53:56 Alice Fasso 152 48 45 - 49 Orrstown PA 17:22
11 131 55:54 Dana Gue 159 49 45 -49 Thurmont MD 17:60
12 139 1:00:08 Lisa Olmeda 213 46 45 -49 19:21
Female 50 - 54 Total: 9
1 24 28:10 Lynn St Clair 4 50 50 - 54 9:04
2 51 31:32 Barbara Harrison-billings 166 51 50 - 54 Shippensburg PA 10:09
3 68 35:22 Deb Wakefield 246 51 50 - 54 Littlestown PA 11:23
4 72 35:33 Beth Mcgowan 200 52 50 - 54 Martinsburg WV 11:27
5 106 46:19 Karen Payne 219 54 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 14:54
6 111 48:01 Luanne Murphy 206 53 50 - 54 Smithsburg MD 15:27
7 113 48:17 Joyce Lehman 191 52 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 15:32
8 118 50:16 Coree Ogden 209 51 50 - 54 Poolesville MD 16:11
9 124 52:31 Joy Hafer 293 54 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 16:54
Female 55-59 Total: 7
1 26 28:32 Margaret Horioka 173 55 55-59 Williamsport MD 9:11
2 82 37:25 Marcia Householder 287 56 55-59 Charles Town wv 12:03
3 85 37:37 Sherry Mclaughlin 93 58 55-59 Chambersburg PA 12:06
4 99 42:29 Esther Truett 255 55 55-59 Chambersburg PA 13:40
5 104 44:13 Barbara Cutchall 140 58 55-59 Harrisonville PA 14:14

Timing By | Timber Hill

TECHNOLOGY SO



Menno Haven Page 5 of 8

5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers
November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 55-59 Total: 7
6 107 46:20 Kate Cashdollar 116 57 55-59 Chambersburg PA 14:55
7 121 51:06 Ginny Shockey 232 59 55-59 Waynesboro PA 16:27
Female 60 - 64 Total: 6
1 9 25:01 Barbara Mcconnell 199 64 60 - 64 Shippensburg PA 8:03
2 25 28:16 Pat Phenicie-grandel 223 61 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 9:06
3 102 43:10 Linda Caudill 125 61 60 - 64 Orrstown PA 13:54
4 108 47:38 B.j. Reed 62 61 60 - 64 15:20
5 109 47:56 Julie Berkstresser 108 64 60 - 64 Harrisonville PA 15:26
6 142 1:00:58  Sandra Mervine 2 62 60 - 64 19:37
Female 65 - 69 Total: 6
1 100 42:33 Merrilynn Kessler 180 67 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 13:42
2 101 42:55 Isabel Hayhurst 168 69 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 13:49
3 115 49:39 Anne Gale 157 67 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 15:59
4 116 49:40 Bonnie Mearkle 295 68 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 15:59
5 130 55:24 Judy Stenger 87 66 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 17:50
6 144 1:05:07  Trudy Sites 233 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 20:58
Female 70 -74 Total: 1
1 147 1:09:28  Mary Ann Castelli 118 74 70 - 74 Chambersburg PA 22:22
Female 75-79 Total: 4
1 114 48:28 Mabel Frey 6 78 75-79 15:36
2 134 57:54 Ruth Ballentine 269 75 75-79 Fayetteville PA 18:38
3 136 58:04 Betsy Waldo 268 78 75-79 Fayetteville PA 18:41
4 148 1:09:49  Nancy Pensinger 221 76 75-79 Chambersburg PA 22:28
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 9 & under Total: 2
1 44 28:50 Jackson Cline 267 8 9 & under Fayetteville PA 9:17
2 81 1:08:39  Luke Oles 15 3 9 & under  Lancaster PA 22:06

Timing By | Timber Hill
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5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers

November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 10-14 Total: 6
1 15 22:29 Zachary Ackerman 102 13 10- 14 Shippensburg PA 7:14
2 42 28:05 Vincent Mimisci 205 13 10-14 Chambersburg PA 9:02
3 54 31:08 Nicholas Cave 34 10 10- 14 10:01
4 57 33:19 Greg Mote 285 13 10-14 Newtown PA 10:43
5 70 49:46 Brandon Caudill 254 11 10- 14 Orrstown PA 16:01
6 74 52:14 Taylor Caudill 122 13 10-14 Orrstown PA 16:49
Male 15-19 Total: 6
1 6 19:26 Travis Frey 72 18 15-19 6:15
2 13 22:17 Daniel Mote 286 17 15-19 Newtown PA 7:10
3 16 22:46 Brandon Rife 227 19 15-19 Saint Thomas PA 7:20
4 31 25:49 Amaury Camus 114 15 15-19 Fayetteville PA 8:19
5 61 35:29 Anthony Myers 207 16 15-19 Saint Thomas PA 11:25
6 69 48:07 Remberto De Leon 7 19 15-19 15:29
Male 20-24 Total: 1
1 25 24:25 Benjamin Cook 83 24 20-24 7:52
Male 25-29 Total: 11
1 5 18:50 Dan Rhodes 226 25 25-29 Shippensburg PA 6:04
2 9 21:19 Rusty Johnson 301 26 25-29 6:52
3 10 21:37 Eric Diamond 100 25 25-29 Chambersburg PA 6:57
4 17 22:50 Ben Smith 236 29 25-29 Chambersburg PA 7:21
5 18 22:52 Matthew Kichline 183 26 25-29 Shippensburg PA 7:22
6 37 26:27 J.t. Walsh 303 27 25-29 8:31
7 40 27:19 Ryan Payne 218 27 25-29 Chambersburg PA 8:48
8 41 27:41 Kris Goetz 37 27 25-29 8:55
9 49 29:54 Jake Mclaughlin 201 27 25-29 Fayetteville PA 9:37
10 62 36:01 Rob Heinl 170 28 25-29 Chambersburg PA 11:36
11 72 51:03 Vannasin Pouthapan 224 28 25-29 Chambersburg PA 16:26
Male 30-34 Total: 7
1 4 18:44 Matt Kuhns 298 32 30-34 Chambersburg PA 6:02
2 20:21 Daniel Mowers 282 33 30-34 Chambersburg PA 6:33
3 11 21:46 Travis Small 234 31 30-34 Chambersburg PA 7:00
4 36 26:23 Thomas Jussila 176 30 30-34 8:30

Timing By@ Timber Hill

TECHNOLOGY SOLUT



Age Over
Group All
Male
5 38
6 56
7 59
Male
1 23
2 28
3 34
4 35
5 48
6 52
7 55
8 66
9 67
10 73
Male
1 19
2 24
3 39
4 45
5 50
6 60
Male
1 14
2 21
3 29
4 32
5 65
6 71
Male
1 8
2 12
3 26

Mas Time

ter

30-34
26:43
33:15
34:48

35-39
24:24
25:35
26:13
26:19
29:33
30:14
31:51
42:46
42:55
51:15

40 - 44
23:29
24:25
26:53
28:54
30:04
34:53

45 - 49
22:21
23:57
25:37
25:52
41:03
50:50

50-54
20:25
21:51
25:11

Menno Haven

November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 7
Graig Shockey
Andrew Martin
Jamie Caudill

Total: 10
Stewart Stevens
Brian Lehman
Travis Gift
Jason Ackerman
Michael Hayes
Tom Kline
Anthony Skahill
Bradley Rowe
John Graham
Mike Rowles

Total: 6
Charles Smith
Michael Connor
Philip Bricknell
Brian Caudill
Jeff Sollars
Doug Hess

Total: 6
Rick Ackerman
Scott Strait
Mike Mcsherry
Randy Wilson
Barry Stewart
Rod Mason

Total: 6
Craig Leisher
Mitch Hawbaker
Stephen Bulka

Race

Number Race Day

60
196
121

290
189

259
76
57

95
280
67
300

98
133
277
126
272

79

101
242
51
250
240
263

292
167
291

Age On

31
34
31

39
39
35
38
38
37
35
39
38
35

42
44
44
41
41
40

45
45
47
45
46
49

50
51
50

5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers

Age
Group

30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54

City

Fayetteville
Lebanon

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Saint Thomas

Charles Town
Shippensburg

Ranson
Shippensburg
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Shippensburg
Orrstown

Fayetteville
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Mercersburg
Fayetteville

State

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

Wv
PA

WV
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
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Pace /
Mile

8:36
10:42
11:12

7:51
8:14
8:26
8:28
9:31
9:44
10:15
13:46
13:49
16:30

7:34
7:52
8:39
9:18
9:41
11:14

7:12
7:43
8:15
8:20
13:13
16:22

6:34
7:02
8:06

Timber
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Age Over
Group All
Male
4 30
5 53
6 58
Male
1 20
2 27
3 43
4 79
Male
1 46
2 47
Male
1 33
2 63
3 76
4 77
Male
1 68
Male
1 51
2 64
3 75
Male
1 22
2 78
3 80

Mas Time
ter
50 - 54
25:47
31:03
34:14

55-59
23:30
25:25
28:47
1:06:52

60 - 64
29:05
29:17

65 - 69
25:57
36:02
55:52
56:44

70 - 74
43:59

75-79
30:09
36:17
52:30

80 & over
24:23
1:05:09
1:08:38

Menno Haven

November 06, 2010
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 6
Jim Bruckart
Chuck Bailey
Michael Essis

Total: 4
Daryl Lehman
William Mote
Randall Web
Tom Mcculloh

Total: 2
Mary Ann Miller
Michael Cashdollar

Total: 4
Bruce Kessler
Norman Drasher
Tom Stenger
Braden Lowe

Total: 1
Harry Stutts

Total: 3
Robert Archibald
Ted Barlow
Robert Mohr

Total: 3

Norman Geissinger

Herman Baliles
Don Hayhurst

Race

Number Race Day

74
279
148

80
284
276
198

65
117

181
145
88

192

243

283
106
64

158
278
281

Age On

54
50
51

59
56
56
58

61
63

65
68
65
69

71

78
78
79

94
85
81

5K Fun Run/Walk for Alzheimers

Age
Group

50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60 - 64
60 - 64

65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69

70-74

75-79
75-79
75-79

80 & over
80 & over
80 & over

City

Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Newtown
Kearneysville
Mercersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Aspers

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Fayetteville
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Timing ByEI

State

PA

PA
WV
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
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Pace /
Mile

8:18
9:60
11:01

7:34
8:11
9:16
21:31

9:22
9:26

8:21
11:36
17:59
18:16

14:09

9:42
11:41
16:54

7:51
20:58
22:05

Timber Hill
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